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EVENT 1 Womens Open 400m Freestyle Team     
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton SC  Northampton   4:01.24   668  
   Olivia TATTON   1.00.02     28.75    31.27 
  Charlotte FLETCHER-STA   1.00.78     28.49    32.29 
   Betsy WIZARD     59.75     27.90    31.85 
   Rose FODEN   1.00.69     29.16    31.53 
2. Rushden ASC  Rushden   4:08.67   610  
   Molly BRITCHFORD   1.02.01     29.89    32.12 
   Amber BALES   1.03.35     29.23    34.12 
   Freya COLE   1.01.18     28.29    32.89 
   Ciara USHER   1.02.13     28.65    33.48 
3. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   4:20.53   531  
   Merel HIJINK   1.04.39     30.76    33.63 
   Rachel SULLIVAN     17.49              17.49 
   Keely SAVILLE   1.54.03            1.54.03 
   Rachel COATES   1.04.62     30.66    33.96 
4. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   4:23.09   515  
   Erin SAUNDERS   1.07.15     31.79    35.36 
   Cerys WALKER   1.05.26     31.27    33.99 
   Caitlin KELLEY   1.06.94     31.60    35.34 
   Grace HUGHES   1.03.74     30.34    33.40 
 

EVENT 2 Mens Open 400m Medley Team          
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton SC  Northampton   4:01.58   631  
   Matthew RICHMOND   1.01.50     29.52    31.98 
   Edward HERN   1.09.91     32.73    37.18 
   Daniel SAVAGE     56.18              56.18 
   Adel ELFAKIR     53.99     25.45    28.54 
2. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   4:15.75   532  
   Harry ANDREW   1.04.71     31.72    32.99 
   Aaron FLYNN   1.09.85     32.77    37.08 
   Oliver MARTIN   1.03.04     29.54    33.50 
   Ashley THOMASSON     58.15     27.27    30.88 
3. Rushden ASC  Rushden   4:22.36   493  
   Brett DAVIES   1.06.88     31.77    35.11 
   Marcus EATON   1.12.06     32.85    39.21 
   Travis BODDINGTON   1.04.53     30.31    34.22 
   Nathan JONES     58.89     27.94    30.95 
4. Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley   4:37.72   415  
   Jack GARROD   1.13.09     34.74    38.35 
   Samuel BARKER   1.16.98     35.25    41.73 
   Jonathan ARNOLD   1.10.99     32.31    38.68 
   Benjamin GARTON     56.66     26.99    29.67 
5. Kettering SC  Kettering   4:40.55   403  
   Cameron JOHNSON   1.08.31     33.49    34.82 
   Harvey FREEMAN   1.17.57     37.15    40.42 
   Austin REED   1.09.39     33.59    35.80 
   Ben TOMPKINS   1.05.28     30.75    34.53 
6. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   4:43.97   388  
   Joshua HILL   1.17.62     36.37    41.25 
   Samuel AYRIS   1.20.58     36.04    44.54 
   Stephen LOC   1.08.01     30.84    37.17 
   Thomas STEVENS     57.76     27.20    30.56 
 

EVENT 3 Girls 13/15 Yrs 400m IM             

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton   5:36.49   507  
 50m    35.94 100m  1:18.43 150m  2:00.77 200m  2:42.38 250m  3:33.22 300m  4:23.52 350m  5:00.29 400m  5:36.49 
    35.94    42.49    42.34    41.61    50.84    50.30    36.77    36.20 
2. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton   5:37.90   501  
 50m    37.43 100m  1:20.60 150m  2:02.82 200m  2:44.77 250m  3:33.62 300m  4:22.59 350m  5:01.42 400m  5:37.90 
    37.43    43.17    42.22    41.95    48.85    48.97    38.83    36.48 
3. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton   5:51.31   446  
 50m    38.62 100m  1:26.97 150m  2:09.72 200m  2:52.23 250m  3:42.68 300m  4:33.38 350m  5:12.64 400m  5:51.31 
    38.62    48.35    42.75    42.51    50.45    50.70    39.26    38.67 
4. Ella KAY 13 Northampton   5:54.39   434  
 50m    36.84 100m  1:18.93 150m  2:03.78 200m  2:48.93 250m  3:43.94 300m  4:37.67 350m  5:15.97 400m  5:54.39 
    36.84    42.09    44.85    45.15    55.01    53.73    38.30    38.42 
5. Bethan THOMAS 13 Daventry   6:02.93   404  
 50m    38.53 100m  1:24.16 150m  2:10.46 200m  2:57.66 250m  3:49.63 300m  4:43.49 350m  5:23.56 400m  6:02.93 
    38.53    45.63    46.30    47.20    51.97    53.86    40.07    39.37 
6. Charlotte TAYLOR 13 Northampton   6:03.22   403  
 50m    37.76 100m  1:27.01 150m  2:12.59 200m  2:56.57 250m  3:49.47 300m  4:44.59 350m  5:24.05 400m  6:03.22 
    37.76    49.25    45.58    43.98    52.90    55.12    39.46    39.17 
7. Kirsty BROWN 13 Northampton   6:03.99   401  
 50m    39.73 100m  1:26.73 150m  2:13.19 200m  2:59.04 250m  3:51.09 300m  4:43.83 350m  5:24.38 400m  6:03.99 
    39.73    47.00    46.46    45.85    52.05    52.74    40.55    39.61 
8. Caitlin TOWNSEND 13 Northampton   6:15.05   366  
 50m    38.94 100m - 150m  2:12.81 200m  3:00.71 250m  3:57.09 300m  4:53.87 350m  5:34.70 400m  6:15.05 
    38.94 -  1:33.87    47.90    56.38    56.78    40.83    40.35 
9. Chloe BIRD 13 Northampton   6:42.63   296  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:42.63 
 - - - - - - -  6:42.63 
10. Jessica SPRAGG 13 Northampton   6:44.96   291  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:44.96 
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 - - - - - - -  6:44.96 
11. Ashleigh BALES 13 Rushden   6:45.47   290  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:45.47 
 - - - - - - -  6:45.47 
  Jessica MORIN 13 Wellingboro  DNF     
  Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton  DQ T          

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Betsy WIZARD 14 Northampton   5:14.88   619  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.57 150m  1:52.50 200m  2:32.69 250m  3:20.64 300m  4:07.78 350m  4:41.54 400m  5:14.88 
    33.18    38.39    40.93    40.19    47.95    47.14    33.76    33.34 
2. Taylor O'ROURKE 14 Northampton   5:25.58   560  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:16.85 150m  1:57.55 200m  2:39.15 250m  3:26.04 300m  4:12.90 350m  4:49.72 400m  5:25.58 
    35.66    41.19    40.70    41.60    46.89    46.86    36.82    35.86 
3. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton   5:34.74   515  
 50m    34.63 100m  1:18.00 150m  2:00.89 200m  2:43.20 250m  3:30.70 300m  4:19.61 350m  4:57.42 400m  5:34.74 
    34.63    43.37    42.89    42.31    47.50    48.91    37.81    37.32 
4. Merel HIJINK 14 Daventry   5:34.78   515  
 50m    34.83 100m  1:14.99 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:40.51 250m  3:30.54 300m  4:21.50 350m  4:59.28 400m  5:34.78 
    34.83    40.16    43.41    42.11    50.03    50.96    37.78    35.50 
5. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton   5:34.94   514  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:15.10 150m  1:56.73 200m  2:38.16 250m  3:29.56 300m  4:19.79 350m  4:58.33 400m  5:34.94 
    34.98    40.12    41.63    41.43    51.40    50.23    38.54    36.61 
6. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton   5:52.83   440  
 50m    38.24 100m  1:21.79 150m  2:06.61 200m  2:50.48 250m  3:42.88 300m  4:33.88 350m  5:14.10 400m  5:52.83 
    38.24    43.55    44.82    43.87    52.40    51.00    40.22    38.73 
7. Grace PANTHER 14 Northampton   6:21.30   348  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:21.30 
 - - - - - - -  6:21.30 
8. Alicia TAYLOR 14 Northampton   6:38.10   306  
 50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:38.10 
 - - - - - - -  6:38.10 
  Kayleigh JOHNSON 14 Rushden  DQ SL          
  Izabella RUSSO 14 Northampton  DQ T          

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isobel HUME 15 Northampton   5:16.57   609  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:09.38 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:28.15 250m  3:17.60 300m  4:05.52 350m  4:41.28 400m  5:16.57 
    32.61    36.77    39.63    39.14    49.45    47.92    35.76    35.29 
2. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton   5:30.88   533  
 50m    35.58 100m  1:16.37 150m  1:58.16 200m  2:40.62 250m  3:29.03 300m  4:16.66 350m  4:54.50 400m  5:30.88 
    35.58    40.79    41.79    42.46    48.41    47.63    37.84    36.38 
3. Kate DURNO 15 Northampton   5:32.68   525  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:20.34 150m  2:03.64 200m  2:46.00 250m  3:31.07 300m  4:15.68 350m  4:54.70 400m  5:32.68 
    35.82    44.52    43.30    42.36    45.07    44.61    39.02    37.98 
4. Charlotte FLETCHER-STA 15 Northampton   5:33.26   522  
 50m    35.24 100m  1:17.37 150m  1:55.35 200m  2:35.67 250m  3:27.49 300m  4:21.66 350m  4:56.41 400m  5:33.26 
    35.24    42.13    37.98    40.32    51.82    54.17    34.75    36.85 
5. Khushman BHULLAR 15 Northampton   5:41.71   484  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:17.77 150m  2:00.73 200m  2:42.62 250m  3:33.69 300m  4:24.20 350m  5:03.32 400m  5:41.71 
    35.19    42.58    42.96    41.89    51.07    50.51    39.12    38.39 
6. Anne-Marie HUDMAN 15 Northampton   5:48.74   456  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:22.35 150m  2:04.92 200m  2:45.99 250m  3:43.30 300m  4:36.47 350m  5:13.36 400m  5:48.74 
    36.17    46.18    42.57    41.07    57.31    53.17    36.89    35.38 
7. Georgina SIMPSON 15 Northampton   5:57.38   423  
 50m    37.05 100m  1:21.59 150m  2:08.29 200m  2:54.60 250m  3:44.90 300m  4:35.46 350m  5:17.31 400m  5:57.38 
    37.05    44.54    46.70    46.31    50.30    50.56    41.85    40.07 
 

EVENT 4 Boys 12 Yrs 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Samuel SMITH 12 Northampton   5:46.40   348  
 50m    36.15 100m  1:18.94 150m  2:02.82 200m  2:47.42 250m  3:35.46 300m  4:26.13 350m  5:07.27 400m  5:46.40 
    36.15    42.79    43.88    44.60    48.04    50.67    41.14    39.13 
2. Max SHAW 12 Northampton   5:56.13   320  
 50m    37.46 100m  1:22.94 150m  2:07.36 200m  2:52.31 250m  3:45.30 300m  4:40.69 350m  5:19.30 400m  5:56.13 
    37.46    45.48    44.42    44.95    52.99    55.39    38.61    36.83 
3. Robert TAYLOR 12 Corby   6:41.09   224  
 50m    46.92 100m  1:45.59 150m  2:34.56 200m  3:25.25 250m  4:20.78 300m  5:17.74 350m  5:59.53 400m  6:41.09 
    46.92    58.67    48.97    50.69    55.53    56.96    41.79    41.56 
4. Finn WHITE 12 Corby   6:52.97   205  
 50m    46.28 100m  1:39.49 150m  2:28.78 200m  3:17.38 250m  4:20.87 300m  5:26.18 350m  6:09.88 400m  6:52.97 
    46.28    53.21    49.29    48.60  1:03.49  1:05.31    43.70    43.09 
  Jake ARMSTRONG 12 Nene Valley  DQ SL          
 

EVENT 5 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Freestyle      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Evie WOOLLEY 11 Northampton   2:44.50   323     38.44  1:21.68  2:04.26 
2. Elise KENDALL 11 Corby   2:46.46   312     37.59  1:21.49  2:06.32 
3. Emilia CIESZCZYK 10 Wellingboro   2:47.30   307     37.48  1:21.04  2:06.28 
4. Cara ROBERTS 11 Daventry   2:47.31   307     37.99  1:22.09  2:07.11 
5. Tamzin ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   2:48.42   301     38.01  1:21.70  2:06.15 
6. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON 11 Northampton   2:49.09   298     38.51  1:23.07  2:07.94 
7. Megan ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   2:49.88   294     38.02  1:23.16  2:08.96 
8. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton   2:53.33   276     39.26  1:25.30  2:11.66 
9. Isabel SHARP 11 Daventry   2:56.17   263     38.86  1:25.16  2:11.15 
10. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton   2:56.30   263     38.92  1:25.27  2:13.21 
11. Olivia HEYDON 11 Northampton   2:59.01   251     40.18  1:28.58  2:15.01 
12. Mia MATTHEWS 10 Northampton   3:00.01   247     42.14  1:30.35  2:16.99 
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13. Summer YORK 11 Nene Valley   3:00.40   245     42.25  1:30.63  2:18.27 
14. Hannah DAVIES 11 Daventry   3:01.46   241     39.39  1:26.53  2:14.71 
15. Emily HORNE 11 Northampton   3:04.05   231     40.99  1:29.39  2:18.25 
16. Ellen BAXTER 11 Rushden   3:04.45   229     41.19  1:28.44  2:16.36 
17. Ruby HARRIS 11 Northampton   3:06.31   222     41.49  1:32.20  2:19.23 
18. Morgan BRAND 11 Northampton   3:07.55   218     39.37  1:30.53  2:21.07 
19. Ruby KEARY 11 Northampton   3:09.16   213     42.93  1:32.55  2:21.73 
20. Kaitlyn SMYTH 11 Northampton   3:09.87   210     42.43  1:32.60  2:22.83 
21. Grace CARDALL 11 Rushden   3:13.60   198     42.01  1:32.84  2:23.88 
22. Violet BAKER 10 Nene Valley   3:18.48   184     44.56  1:37.63  2:30.57 
23. Amelia HEY 11 Corby   3:19.64   181     42.16  1:33.77  2:28.01 
24. Harriet CASEY 11 Kettering   3:23.93   170     44.73  1:37.40  2:33.19 
25. Charlotte LODGE 11 Northampton   3:24.52   168     45.05  1:37.07  2:31.06 
26. Winnie MILLS 10 Wellingboro   3:28.20   159     45.02  1:40.35  2:36.02 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton   2:25.08   472     33.38  1:10.42  1:48.04 
2. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton   2:27.62   448     33.02  1:11.78  1:51.22 
3. Mollie CHAPMAN 12 Rushden   2:33.83   396     34.73  1:14.14  1:54.71 
4. Ellie CHINNOCK 12 Northampton   2:36.77   374     34.81  1:14.73  1:56.81 
5. Sophie WICKS 12 Northampton   2:37.52   368     35.73  1:15.91  1:57.87 
6. Emmie ARCH 12 Northampton   2:40.41   349     36.61  1:18.00  2:00.34 
7. Trinity MCCLEARY 12 Daventry   2:41.50   342     36.26  1:17.69  2:00.16 
8. Phoebe HAYNES 12 Northampton   2:42.13   338     35.82  1:17.90  2:00.40 
9. Gracie RIDOUT 12 Rushden   2:43.00   332     35.77  1:18.21  2:03.06 
10. Meg FISHER 12 Northampton   2:44.25   325     37.65  1:20.93  2:03.46 
11. Chloe GOODRIDGE 12 Northampton   2:44.59   323     35.65  1:17.65  2:03.71 
12. Anna JOHNSON 12 Northampton   2:44.82   322     37.45  1:20.98  2:04.82 
13. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton   2:47.37   307     38.81  1:23.17  2:06.85 
14. Aimee KING 12 Wellingboro   2:48.11   303     37.76  1:20.59  2:04.99 
15. Izzy SMITH 12 Corby   2:48.55   301     37.40  1:21.01  2:06.20 
16. Caitlin HOPKINS 12 Rushden   2:50.13   292     37.38  1:20.80  2:06.60 
17. Ella COE 12 Northampton   2:52.08   283     35.97  1:20.84  2:07.76 
18. Louise MARTIN 12 Northampton   2:54.05   273     37.43  1:22.26  2:09.29 
19. Jessica LINES 12 Wellingboro   2:56.98   260     38.96  1:25.40  2:13.46 
 
 

EVENT 6 Boys 16 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton     54.95   622     26.91 
2. Louis MITCHELL 16 Corby     55.22   613     26.62 
3. Archie PLOWMAN 16 Northampton     55.49   604     26.74 
4. Marcus EATON 23 Rushden     55.75   595     26.98 
5. Daniel SAVAGE 17 Northampton     55.79   594     27.35 
6. Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton     55.82   593     27.01 
7. Billy PETTIT 16 Northampton     56.15   583     27.14 
8. Samuel LLOYD 18 Northampton     56.25   580     27.31 
9. Joshua LLOYD 18 Northampton     56.34   577     26.72 
10. Thomas SMITH 19 Northampton     56.42   574     27.42 
11. Aaron FLYNN 27 Wellingboro     56.53   571     27.17 
12. Matthew RICHMOND 17 Northampton     56.70   566     27.87 
13. Benjamin GARTON 17 Nene Valley     56.83   562     28.27 
14. Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton     57.63   539     27.97 
15. Thomas STEVENS 17 Daventry     58.07   527     28.48 
16. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton     58.32   520     27.80 
17. Louis BOOT 16 Northampton     58.48   516     28.76 
18. James WIZARD 17 Northampton     58.58   513     27.75 
19. Nico WINKLER 18 Northampton     58.63   512     27.96 
20. Edward HERN 18 Northampton     58.81   507     28.47 
21. Ashley THOMASSON 21 Wellingboro     59.37   493     27.97 
22. Oliver MARTIN 21 Wellingboro     59.40   492     28.87 
23. Charles SAVAGE 20 Rushden     59.56   488     28.28 
24. Nathan JONES 16 Rushden     59.79   482     29.21 
25. Brett DAVIES 16 Rushden   1:00.39   468     28.86 
26. Blake STANLEY 17 Northampton   1:00.42   468     28.81 
27. Maxwell KENDALL 16 Corby   1:00.44   467     29.03 
28. Jonathan ARNOLD 17 Nene Valley   1:00.58   464     28.82 
29. Ross BALDERSON 17 Wellingboro   1:00.68   462     28.82 
30. Daniel O'SHEA 31 Wellingboro   1:00.78   459     28.41 
31. Cameron JOHNSON 18 Kettering   1:00.84   458     29.58 
32. Caleb O'BRIEN 16 Corby   1:01.30   448     29.44 
33. Matthew MCNICHOLAS 17 Wellingboro   1:01.60   441     28.90 
34. Scott CURTIS 16 Northampton   1:01.66   440     29.42 
35. Harris HOYTE 17 Rushden   1:02.65   419     29.86 
36. Jake TOWNSEND 16 Northampton   1:02.66   419     30.54 
37. Darryl VOKES 32 Northampton   1:03.02   412     30.47 
38. Samuel AYRIS 16 Daventry   1:03.47   403     30.25 
39. Aaron WARREN 16 Northampton   1:03.58   401     30.58 
40. Alex HULLEY 19 Wellingboro   1:04.61   382     30.43 
41. Alex KEMP 20 Wellingboro   1:04.70   381     30.36 
42. James WILLIS 16 Wellingboro   1:06.64   348     32.25 
43. James HOOKS 19 Rushden   1:06.79   346     31.57 
44. Samuel BROWN 17 Wellingboro   1:06.91   344     32.27 
45. George ANDREW 16 Northampton   1:07.10   341     32.07 
46. Kian SAVILLE 17 Daventry 10  1:26.79   157     38.78 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Kian SAVILLE 17 Daventry 10  1:26.79   201     38.78 
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EVENT 7 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton   2:36.87   697     35.70  1:16.36  1:56.31 
2. Freya COLE 16 Rushden   2:52.71   522     37.72  1:22.13  2:08.75 
3. Freya STEVENS 16 Northampton   2:57.80   478     42.37  1:26.72  2:13.08 
4. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton   3:02.22   444     40.57  1:27.38  2:14.14 
5. Amber BALES 16 Rushden   3:02.81   440     41.90  1:27.06  2:16.46 
6. Rachel COATES 16 Daventry   3:10.55   389     42.79  1:30.83  2:20.81 
7. Keely SAVILLE 16 Daventry   3:16.62   354     43.06  1:32.63  2:24.68 
8. Amelia SMITH 16 Corby   3:17.53   349     45.66  1:36.81  2:28.48 
9. Chloe STRINGER 16 Northampton   3:26.24   306     45.22  1:38.78  2:31.95 
10. Megan BAYES 16 Wellingboro   3:31.21   285     45.84  1:39.30  2:34.91 
11. Annastacia SHORT 16 Kettering   3:33.48   276     47.16  1:41.37  2:38.35 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rose FODEN 18 Northampton   2:51.99   529     40.27  1:22.62  2:07.03 
2. Emily SMITH-WILLIAMS 18 Northampton   2:58.75   471     40.41  1:25.73  2:12.83 
3. Hannah HAWKINS 18 Rushden   3:03.96   432     41.33  1:28.58  2:16.74 
4. Olivia MOORE 17 Northampton   3:04.01   432     41.68  1:28.58  2:16.85 
5. Bethany MITCHELL 18 Northampton   3:10.04   392     43.78  1:30.81  2:20.82 
6. Libby WARD 17 Daventry   3:20.46   334     45.05  1:35.14  2:28.28 
 

EVENT 8 Boys 13/15 Yrs 200m Butterfly       

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton   2:40.77   333     34.97  1:15.19  1:58.76 
2. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton   2:43.58   316     37.14  1:18.08  2:01.60 
3. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton   3:03.46   224     39.52  1:27.77  2:16.70 
4. Stanley BEASLEY 13 Daventry   3:04.12   222     39.11  1:24.59  2:14.70 
5. Dominic BARNWELL 13 Northampton   3:22.59   166     42.49  1:36.21  2:29.66 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton   2:14.62   568     30.04  1:04.93  1:40.02 
2. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton   2:23.97   464     33.14  1:09.13  1:46.74 
3. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton   2:38.04   351     35.58  1:16.33  1:58.03 
4. Cameron BANKS 14 Northampton   3:06.97   212     40.62  1:30.06  2:20.81 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton   2:21.49   489     31.88  1:07.80  1:44.10 
2. Harry ANDREW 15 Wellingboro   2:36.97   358     33.36  1:10.37  1:51.84 
3. Luke PHILLIPS 15 Wellingboro   2:37.94   351     33.24  1:11.70  1:53.32 
4. Austin REED 15 Kettering   2:38.50   348     34.49  1:16.00  1:57.06 
5. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton   2:41.26   330     33.66  1:13.35  1:56.68 
6. Stephen LOC 15 Daventry   2:41.72   327     33.89  1:14.46  1:57.62 
 

EVENT 9 Girls 13/15 Yrs 100m Freestyle      

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Esther GRIGORE 13 Northampton   1:04.12   535     30.83 
2. Ella KAY 13 Northampton   1:05.51   502     31.59 
3. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton   1:06.65   476     32.16 
4. Lucy BROWNE 13 Daventry   1:07.11   467     32.09 
5. Freya BATKIN 13 Wellingboro   1:07.34   462     32.15 
6. Chelsie WINTER 13 Daventry   1:07.40   461     32.02 
